
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: EMAIL ORDER FOR PHOTO EYEMAX
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Apr 6, 2020 at 12:03 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we send William a proforma invoice and then convert to an order for shipping.

Thank you and please let me know if you want me to check it.

Thanks

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: William Omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke>
Date: Mon, 6 Apr 2020 at 11:58
Subject: EMAIL ORDER FOR PHOTO EYEMAX
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>, INFO LTD <info@medisyst.co.ke>, Kennedy Watanga <kennedy@medisyst.co.ke>, Sales
<sales@medisyst.co.ke>

Dear Ryan, Trust this email finds you in good Health. We have run out of the Eyemax and would like to place an order to be delivered by courier as follows:-
 
1.      1114005 -  EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask. – QTY- 40 PACKS
                                    Model R300P01. Colour code: Blue
                                    Size: Regular, Occipital
                                    Frontal circumference 32-38 cm, Pack of 20
 
2.       1114006 -  EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask. – QTY- 30 PACKS
                                   Model R300P02. Colour code: Orange
                                  Size: Premie, Occipital
                                  Frontal circumference 26-32 cm. Pack of 20.
Kindly email to us a Proforma invoice to enable us apply for importation documents. Please arrange for immediate dispatch for this order as We are completely out of stock
and have many pending deliveries to make.
Thanks and keep safe. 

Regards,
William W. Omolo
Medisyst Limited
P.O. Box 6572-00200
Nairobi 
Kenya.
Sent from my iPhone X
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